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GROUPEMENT COLOMBOPHILE DU MIDI
CHAMPIONNAT YEARLING 2015 (DEBUT SAISON)

PEREIRA
BURY
ARNAUD
GRIL
FAVIER
PIRES
MATOS
THOMAS
FABRIES
CASANOVA
CASANOVA
ROYERE
BONNETY
BACQUIE
NOEL
RIVES

DI BLASI
SANDRAL-DURAND
BONIS
METGE
GAFFE
LAVIGNE
SYLVESTRE
COLOMBIE
GONCALVES
DERAMEZ
CHARDON
MARCINHES
SIMON
BONIS
ALBERT
BISCON
BOUSQUET
CHIBAUDEL
CLAVE
COLOMBIE
DE FREITAS
DE OLIVEIRA
DELPOZO
HOUMAD
JEGOUX
JONET
LOUCHET
PFISTER
RAYNAUD
TAPINAS
VIVARELLI
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M. Mme

0.00

0.00

0.00

CARCASSONN
CALMONT
CASTRES

ALBI
CALMONT
CALMONT
ALBI

CASTRES

ALBI
CARCASSONN
CARCASSONN
CARCASSONN
CASTRES
SAVERDUN
CASTRES
CALMONT
MONTPELLIEF
ALBI
AUTERIVE
SAVERDUN
PERPIGNAN
SAVERDUN
ALBI

CASTRES
SAVERDUN
CARCASSONN
MONTPELLIEF
ALES
MONTPELLIEF
AUTERIVE
CASTRES

ALBI
CARCASSONN
CASTRES
CASTRES
CASTRES
MONTPELLIEF
PERPIGNAN
SAVERDUN
CASTRES

ALBI

CASTRES
CASTRES
PERPIGNAN
CALMONT
ALES
CASTRES

989.86
973.69
762.23
719.20
711.99
570.01
541.20
530.20
515.29
451.03
420.95
338.85
276.25
266.25
237.93
222.06
217.69
217.57
214.28
178.57
171.31
169.49
167.55
108.16
107.14
78.26
64.00
43.75
10.28
4.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




